The 11th All Japan High School Invitational Tournament
03 - 07 August 2016

Results and Standings
29 Teams

Participated :

Venue : Tomakomai

Venue :

Tomakomai

Japan lce Hockey Federation
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Date Time
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5-Aug
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11:30
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16:30
16:30
19:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
16:30
16:30
16:30
19:00
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14:00
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12:30
10:00
12:30

Final Ranking

AW N P

Chushikoku

Kyoto Wildbees
Tomakomai Tech
Hokkaido Sakae
Gunma

Hokkai

Saitama Sakae
Kousen

Kyushu Okinawa
Mito Keimei
Karuizawa

Seibu White Bears
Ryukoku Toyama
Hokkai

Waseda Jitsugyo
Nikko Meiho
Shirakaba Gakuen
Komazawa Tomakomai
Keio

Hachinohe Comm
Karuizawa

Gunma
Chushikoku
Tohoku

Kousen

Aichi

Kouryo

Morioka Chuo
Shirakaba Gakuen
Kushiro Konan
Komazawa Tomakomai
Karuizawa
Shirakaba Gakuen
Komazawa Tomakomai
Kushiro Konan
Shirakaba Gakuen

Bushukan
Shirakaba Gakuen

Hachinohe Kodai 1
Waseda Jitsugyo
Tohoku

Nikko Meiho
Kushiro Konan
Morioka Chuo
Hokkaido Shimizu
Tomakomai Higashi
Keio

Aichi

Namba Junior
Kouryo

Hachinohe Comm
Saitama Sakae
Tomakomai Tech
Kushiro Konan
Hachinohe Kodai 1
Tomakomai Higashi
Mito Keimei
Bushukan

Seibu White Bears
Morioka Chuo
Kyoto Wildbees
Hokkaido Sakae
Kyushu Okinawa
Namba Junior
Ryukoku Toyama
Hokkaido Shimizu
Tomakomai Tech
Saitama Sakae
Keio

Bushukan

Kushiro Konan
Bushukan
Komazawa Tomakomai

Bushukan

Komazawa Tomakomai

Kushiro Konan
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